The table on the following page is intended merely to show the relationship of Fiscal
Year 2003 revenues of the College available for the payment of debt service to a pro
forma statement of combined annual debt service of the College after giving effect to the
defeasance of the outstanding Series Three-W Bonds and an assumed interest rate and
amortization on the Bonds.  The table is not intended and should not be considered a
projection of future revenues, expenses, debt service or debt service coverage of the
College.  There is no assurance that the future revenues, expenses, debt service and
debt service coverage of the College or the respective relationships thereof will
correspond to the revenues, expenses and debt service or the respective relationships
thereof shown by or reflected in the following table.

I-13

Minnesota Higher Education Facilities Authority
Series Five-W, College of Saint Benedict

Annual Debt Service by Fiscal Year and Pro Forma Coverage Statement

Fiscal
Year Outstanding Combined Amount Estimated

Ending Debt Service Long-term Long-term Available for Coverage
June 30, on the Bonds (a) Debt Service (b) Debt Service Debt Service (c) (times)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

2005 407,948$   2,518,078$   2,926,025$   5,127,379$   1.75
2006 640,296 2,520,828 3,161,124 5,127,379 1.62
2007 638,016 2,515,133 3,153,149 5,127,379 1.63
2008 639,466 2,521,263 3,160,729 5,127,379 1.62
2009 639,436 2,515,013 3,154,449 5,127,379 1.63
2010 643,380 2,519,998 3,163,378 5,127,379 1.62
2011 640,980 2,523,058 3,164,038 5,127,379 1.62
2012 642,780 2,521,598 3,164,378 5,127,379 1.62
2013 638,290 2,520,124 3,158,414 5,127,379 1.62
2014 643,025 2,518,930 3,161,955 5,127,379 1.62
2015 641,150 2,518,848 3,159,998 5,127,379 1.62
2016 641,650 2,523,063 3,164,713 5,127,379 1.62
2017 641,150 1,910,998 2,552,148 5,127,379 2.01
2018 639,650 1,917,455 2,557,105 5,127,379 2.01
2019 642,150 743,830 1,385,980 5,127,379 3.70
2020 638,400 747,985 1,386,385 5,127,379 3.70
2021 638,650 0 638,650 5,127,379 8.03
2022 641,350 0 641,350 5,127,379 7.99
2023 642,475 0 642,475 5,127,379 7.98
2024 642,025 0 642,025 5,127,379 7.99

12,582,268$   35,556,196$   48,138,464$

(a)  Interest rates and principal amounts are based on the bond sales results obtained
on June 23, 2004.  True Interest Cost on the Bonds is 5.099%.

(b)  Excludes debt service on Series Three-W, refunded with Bond proceeds.
(c)  Calculation of amount available for debt service for Fiscal Year ended

June 30, 2003:
Increase in Unrestricted Net Assets 1,582,589$
Plus:
   Depreciation and amortization 2,987,079
   Debt service interest 1,663,795
   Unrealized losses on investments -
   Other additions -
Less:
   Net assets released from restriction